
Note: All disputes are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only. For more information visit www.sofworld.org or www.facebook.com/sofworld.

• THIS FORM MAY BE RETAINED BY SCHOOL.

Date: Student’s Signature Parent/Guardian Signature
YD M M Y Y YD

Level 1 Awards
  All participating students receive a “Certi�cate of Participation” and a detailed “Student Performance Report”.
  Medal of Distinction for top 25 Zonal toppers per class per exam for each of 26 Zones.
 School “Gold Medal of Excellence” will be awarded as under :
  For 5 to 9 registrations/class- Gold Medal of Excellence to top rank holder
  For 10 to 25 registrations/class- Gold Medal of Excellence to top 3 rank holders
  For registrations exceeding 25/class-Gold Medal of Excellence to top 10% rank holders

I hereby declare that all the details mentioned above are true to the best of my knowledge. I have read and 
understood the terms of participation governing the 2020-21 Olympiads and agree that I and my child shall 
abide by them.

The participating student shall deposit `150 per Olympiad with the school which will retain the conducting 
charges and remit the balance to SOF as per School Registration Form.

1. Student Name
(Capital Letters)

3. School Name

2. Class Section Roll No. Gender: M F

Awards & Recognition for Students*

SOF Olympiads 2020-21
Student Consent Form

Certi�cate of Zonal Excellence

Merit Certi�cate

Certi�cate of 
Outstanding
Performance

Certi�cate of Zonal
Excellence

Certi�cate of Zonal
Excellence

International
Medals: Gold, Silver
& Bronze 

Zonal Medals: Gold,
Silver & Bronze

Cash award of `50,000, `25,000 &
`10,000 for 1st, 2nd & 3rd ranking
students respectively

Gifts worth ` 1,000 each

Gifts worth `500 each

138 winners

3588 winners

8372 winners

17940 winners

Top 3 International*
Rankers 

Top 3 Zonal Rankers

Zonal Rankers 4th to 10th

Zonal Rankers 11th  to 25th

Zonal Rankers above 25th

SOF Girl Child Scholarship Scheme (GCSS) ` 5,000 each

` 5,000 each with certificate

Certificate & trophy

300 girl students

SOF Scholarship of Excellence in English (S.E.E.) 120 students

SOF Academic Excellence Scholarship  (AES) 208 students

Scholarships

*Please visit www.sofworld.org to see criteria of awards in case of tie of marks.

SOF School Code

For more copies, please take photocopies or ask for 
copies by sending us an e-mail at info@sofworld.org 

or call us at 0124-4951200

My child would like to participate in (Please TICK the appropriate boxes)

IN WORDS: `........................................................................................................................................................................

SOF International General Knowledge Olympiad (Class 1 to 10) -------------------------------------------------------

SOF International English Olympiad (Class 1 to 12) ------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOF National Science Olympiad (Class 1 to 12) -----------------------------------------------------------------------------

SOF International Mathematics Olympiad (Class 1 to 12) ----------------------------------------------------------------

Total
Awards/

Scholarships
during 2019-20

approx.
`18 cr.

National O�ce:
Plot No. 99, 

First Floor, Sector 44
Institutional Area

Gurugram - 122003 (HR),
India

Tel.: 0124-4951200
E-mail: info@sofworld.org

www.sofworld.org

P.T.O.

Total `

Level 2 Certificates, Medals & Awards

SOF INTERNATIONAL
MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD

SOF NATIONAL SCIENCE
OLYMPIAD

SOF INTERNATIONAL GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD

GKI

SOF INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH
OLYMPIAD



Cut along this line

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD FOUNDATION
National O�ce: Plot No. 99, First Floor, Sector 44, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122003 (HR), India     Tel.: 0124-4951200     E-mail: info@sofworld.org     www.sofworld.org

Student Consent Form
WORKBOOKS  & OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDES FOR PREPARATION OF OLYMPIADS

Previous Years’ Papers of IGKO, IEO, NSO and IMO
(Level 1 and Level 2)

Downloadable Test Series:
Olympiad Skill Development System-

For IGKO, IEO, NSO and IMO

SOF Olympiad Trainer Mobile/web application
Available on:

ORDER WORKBOOKS FOR YOUR CHILD

ESSENTIAL FOR
IGKO | NSO | IMO | NCO

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`80

`150

`150

`150

`150

`150

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Price Price

TickTick Tick Tick

Price Price

NSO
WORK
BOOK

IEO
WORK
BOOK

IGKO
WORK
BOOKCL

AS
S IMO

WORK
BOOK

Price

How to Order: 
Tick () the book your child requires. Deposit the payment and 

the order form with the school incharge.

Classes 1 to 10
IMO

Classes 1 to 10
NSO

Classes 1 to 10
IEO

Classes 1 to 10
IGKO

Classes 1 to 10
REASONING

ORDER OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDES FOR YOUR CHILD

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

`250

`250

`250

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

`250

`250

`250

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

`200

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Price Price

TickTick Tick

Price

IEO
OLYMPIAD

PREP-GUIDE

IMO
OLYMPIAD

PREP-GUIDE

NSO
OLYMPIAD

PREP-GUIDE
CLASS

Useful for
Level 1

& 
Level 2*

Classes 1 to 8Classes 1 to 8 Classes 1 to 8

*Level 2 exam ( NSO, IMO & IEO) is for classes 3 to 12.

SOF promotes education, explores potential and develops competitive 

spirit among school children. SOF aims to assist students in widening 

their academic horizon beyond school books and prepare to excel in 

today's highly competitive environment.

SOF will conduct the following four Olympiads during 2020-2021:

1.   SOF - INTERNATIONAL GENERAL KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD (IGKO)

2.   SOF - INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH OLYMPIAD (IEO) 

3.   SOF - NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD (NSO)

4.   SOF - INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD (IMO)

Students fulfilling either of the following 3 criteria will qualify for 2nd 
level Olympiad exams:

 Top 5% of students, class wise who appear for the 1st level exam 
internationally.

 Top 25 rank holders from each Zone and each class.

 Class topper, where at least 10 students from a class appear in the exam & 
scores at least 50% marks.

 Second level Exams- May be conducted depending upon the feasibility 
due to prevalent  Corona virus pandemic conditions  in one or more states 
at that time. In case 2nd level exams are not conducted,  results of 1st level 
exams will be treated as �nal results and winners will be �nalized based 
on ranks of 2nd level quali�ers. SOF may, at it’s discretion, conduct audio/ 
video/ in person interviews of select students to validate marks/ranks 
achieved in the 1st level exams.

 2nd level Olympiad exam will be held for IEO, NSO & IMO for classes 3 to 12.

Your child's school is participating in the SOF Olympiads in 2020-21. To 
register, please return this completed form to the school along with 
registration fee. For additional information, please contact the school or 
visit www.sofworld.org  or  www.facebook.com/sofworld.


