

# **Student Consent Form**

SOF Olympiads 2020-21

For more copies, please take photocopies or ask for copies by sending us an **e-mail at info@sofworld.org** or call us at 0124-4951200

SOF School Code

							x 1 z			
	1. Student Name (Capital Letters)						I GK 💆			
	2. Class	Sec	tion	Roll No.	Gen	der: M 🗌 F 📃	SOF INTERNATIONAL GENERAL KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD			
	3. School Name									
	The participating studer charges and remit the b				ool which will retair	the conducting	ΙΕÖ			
	My child would like to	<b>participate in</b> (Ple	ease TICK the approp	oriate boxes	)		SOF INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH OLYMPIAD			
	SOF International Ger	neral Knowledge C	lympiad (Class 1 to	10)						
	SOF International English Olympiad (Class 1 to 12)									
SOF International Mathematics Olympiad (Class 1 to 12)										
						_				
					т	otal₹	SOF NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD			
	IN WORDS: ₹									
	I hereby declare that all t	the details mentio	ned above are true t	o the best o	f my knowledge. I h	ave read and				
I hereby declare that all the details mentioned above are true to the best of my knowledge. I have read and understood the terms of participation governing the 2020-21 Olympiads and agree that I and my child shall										
	abide by them.						ΙΜΟ			
							SOF INTERNATIONAL			
		Y Y Y					MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD			
Date: Date: Parent/Guardian Signature Parent/Guardian Signature										
Note: All disputes are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only. For more information visit www.sofworld.org or www.facebook.com/sofworld.  • THIS FORM MAY BE RETAINED BY SCHOOL.										
0.			Cut along this li	ne						
ď	Level 1 Awards		wards & Recogn			Total				
	• All participating studen									
	<ul> <li>Medal of Distinction for School "Gold Medal of Ex</li> </ul>			each of 26 Zo	nes.	during 2019-20 approx. ₹18 cr.				
	<ul> <li>For 5 to 9 registrations/</li> <li>For 10 to 25 registration</li> </ul>									
	<ul> <li>For registrations exceed</li> </ul>	ling 25/class-Gold Me			lders					
Level 2 Certificates, Medals & Awards         Top 3 International*       138 winners       Cash award of ₹50,000, ₹25,000 &       International       Certificate of										
	Rankers		₹10,000 for 1 <sup>st</sup> , 2 <sup>nd</sup> & 3 <sup>rd</sup> students respectively		Medals: Gold, Silver & Bronze	Outstanding Performance				
	Top 3 Zonal Rankers	3588 winners	Gifts worth ₹ 1,000 each	1	Zonal Medals: Gold, Silver & Bronze	Certificate of Zonal Excellence				

Gifts worth ₹500 each

Certificate of Zonal Excellence

Merit Certificate



Certificate of Zonal

Excellence

300 girl students

120 students

208 students

National Office: Plot No. 99, First Floor, Sector 44 Institutional Area Gurugram - 122003 (HR), India Tel.: 0124-4951200 E-mail: info@sofworld.org www.sofworld.org

SOF Scholarship of Excellence in English (S.E.E.)₹ 5,000 each with certificateSOF Academic Excellence Scholarship (AES)Certificate & trophy

₹5,000 each

\*Please visit www.sofworld.org to see criteria of awards in case of tie of marks.

8372 winners

17940 winners

Zonal Rankers 4th to 10th

Zonal Rankers 11th to 25th

Zonal Rankers above 25<sup>th</sup>

SOF Girl Child Scholarship Scheme (GCSS)

**Scholarships** 

# **Student Consent Form**



## **ORDER OLYMPIAD PREP-GUIDES FOR YOUR CHILD**

CLASS	NSO Olympiad Prep-guide	Tick (√)	imo Olympiad Prep-guide	Tick (√)	ieo Olympiad Prep-guide	Tick (√)
	Price		Price		Price	
1	₹200		₹200		₹200	
2	₹200		₹200		₹200	
3	₹200		₹200		₹200	
4	₹200		₹200		₹200	
5	₹200		₹200		₹200	
6	₹250		₹250		₹200	
7	₹250		₹250		₹200	
8	₹250		₹250		₹200	



CLASS	igko Work Book	Tick (√)	IEO WORK BOOK	Tick (√)	NSO WORK BOOK	Tick (√)	IMO WORK BOOK	Tick (√)	REASONING WORKBOOK ESSENTIAL FOR IGKOJ NSOJ IMOJ NCO	
	Price		Price		Price		Price		Price	Tick (✓)
1	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹150	
2	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹150	
3	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹150	
4	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹150	
5	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹150	
6	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹200	
7	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹200	
8	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹200	
9	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹200	
10	₹80		₹80		₹80		₹80		₹200	

#### How to Order: Tick $(\checkmark)$ the book your child requires. Deposit the payment and the order form with the school incharge

\*Level 2 exam (NSO, IMO & IEO) is for classes 3 to 12.

SOF promotes education, explores potential and develops competitive spirit among school children. SOF aims to assist students in widening their academic horizon beyond school books and prepare to excel in today's highly competitive environment.

SOF will conduct the following four Olympiads during 2020-2021:

- 1. SOF INTERNATIONAL GENERAL KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD (IGKO)
- 2. SOF INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH OLYMPIAD (IEO)
- 3. SOF NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD (NSO)
- 4. SOF INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD (IMO)

### Students fulfilling either of the following 3 criteria will qualify for 2<sup>nd</sup> level Olympiad exams:

- Top 5% of students, class wise who appear for the 1<sup>st</sup> level exam internationally.
- Top 25 rank holders from each Zone and each class.
- Class topper, where at least 10 students from a class appear in the exam & scores at least 50% marks.
- Second level Exams- May be conducted depending upon the feasibility due to prevalent Corona virus pandemic conditions in one or more states at that time. In case 2<sup>nd</sup> level exams are not conducted, results of 1<sup>st</sup> level exams will be treated as final results and winners will be finalized based on ranks of 2<sup>nd</sup> level qualifiers. SOF may, at it's discretion, conduct audio/ video/ in person interviews of select students to validate marks/ranks achieved in the 1<sup>st</sup> level exams.

2<sup>nd</sup> level Olympiad exam will be held for IEO, NSO & IMO for classes 3 to 12.

Your child's school is participating in the SOF Olympiads in 2020-21. To register, please return this completed form to the school along with registration fee. For additional information, please contact the school or visit www.sofworld.org or www.facebook.com/sofworld.

#### SCIENCE OLYMPIAD FOUNDATION